O R SO

SAF Suspension AR416 Series

Part Identification

airsprings.com contact:
l UK +44 (0) 1925 810 400
Ireland  +353 (0) 45 875 996

_4‘| (NID) +44 (0) 2890 740 055

Poland  +48 (0) 785 875 996

(@iFSPringS.com

International Parts Distributors




OIS AN TAN—

SAF Suspension AR416 Series - Parts List
S airsprings.com
Item Description OE Part No gartho
5 Spring Assembly c/w Bush 3155102501 19616
8 Bush - Heavy Duty (30ID x 680D x 102mm) 4177301000 41050
9 Pivot Bolt/Locknut Assy (M30 x 200mm) 4343104888 41051
"U"” Bolts Pre 1st February 1993
10 ['U” Bolt only (M24 x 296mm) 1402002200 13151
10a [‘U” Bolt Washer & Nut Assy(M24 x 296mm) 3401002200 41066
“U” Bolts Post 1st February 1993
10 ['U” Bolt only (M22 x 297mm) 1402007200 13152
10a [‘U” Bolt Washer & Nut Assy(M22 x 297mm) 3401007200 41053
11  [Shock Absorber 2376001800 53005
12 |Hexagonal Bolt ¢/w Lock Nut (M20 x 160mm) 3341008219 41054
12a [Hex Bolt/Ring/Lock Nut Assy (M20 x 110mm) 3341011022 41055
13 JAir Spring - 2 Stud c/w fixing Kit 3229000701 15651
13  |Air Spring - Composite Piston c/w fixing Kit 3229000703 15651
14 |Hexagonal Bolt (M12 x 40mm) - -
15 [Spring Washer (M12) - -
16 ['U” Bolt Nut (M24) 4342003110 41056
16 ['U” Bolt Nut (M22) 4342002000 41057
17 ['U” Bolt Washer (M24) 1331009800 41058
17 ['U” Bolt Washer (M22) 1331017700 41059
22 [Hexagonal Nut (M12) - -
23 [Spring Washer (M12) = -
27 [Spacer (31ID x 80mm x 110mm) 1022100302 41060
28 [Thrust Plate (31ID x 80mm x 130mm) 1331501201 41061
39 [Bolt (M16 x 80mm) - -
39a [Locknut (M16) - -
40 [Intermediate Plate 1285000301 41062
43 [Spigot Flange 4331220000 41064

-/l‘l

airsprings.com contact:

UK +44 (0) 1925 810 400
Ireland  +353 (0) 45 875 996
(NI) +44 (0) 2890 740 055

Poland +48 (0) 785 875 996

(@ISRIrNgS.com

International Parts Distributors




